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Total
31,360.00
19,040.00

1,046.37
244.78
22,490.33
558,262.00
408,545.75

450,000.00
42,826.67

1,835,339.57

L L e T T T T T e T T L R R T T T T S S B S T S S R T}

34.33

.23

L T T T N R R Y I}

22
1,046.37

35.08

o —

L

Ly ry

l—

T ——————————————————————————————— l
T NN e~

L_ﬁﬁ

[ S S T W N Y TN TN M N A Y T e W M [ O | - | O |

k







9L'806'9T8'T

A

%

9L°806 9181
00006 F .

N

00°SLL'S |
007007561 1
LE'BTO'R ]
00°010°T |

9TLYY'FGE |

= | sanp
8°08S'SIL g

- - e ; mbig

8S°R0I'Y
LO'6Z8'ST |

F0'0ZTI'E9T 8

m__m T




La.l
l UACS I—TI | i I nLhI:l]]} I nad 022 m23 Tota)

Personal Services
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